2025

Schedule

Date Time Opponent Location

Nov. 7 - Fri 5:30 Northside Northside

Nov. 13 5:00 WRHS Scrimmage WRHS

Dec 3-Wed 5:30 Veterans Veterans

Dec 9-Tue 5:30 Boys County Duals Perry

Dec 16 -Tue 5:30 Girls County Northside

Dec 18 -Thu 5:30 McDonough McDonough

Jan6-Tue 5:30 Upson Lee Upson Lee

Jan 9 -Fri TBD Girls Area Duals TBD

Jan 10 - Sat 9:00 AM Region Duals Ware County

Jan 13-Tue 5:30 Northside / Howard Warner Robins

Jan 15 - Thur 5:30 Houston County Houston County

Jan 22 -Thur 5:30 Peach County/HOCO | Warner Robins
(Senior Night)

Jan 23 - Fri 5:30 Peach County Peach County

Jan 30 - Fri TBD Region Traditional Perry

Jan 31 - Sat 9:00 AM Girls Area Traditional Houston County
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